Marshbanks Golden Retriever Club of South Central Michigan

Membership Application

I hereby apply for membership in the Marshbanks Golden Retriever Club of South Central Michigan (MGRCSCM). I agree to abide by the Constitution and Bylaws of the MGRCSCM and the American Kennel Club (AKC), and further promote the objectives of the MGRCSCM by:

- Doing all possible to advance and promote the perfection of the qualities of soundness, temperament and natural ability in Golden Retrievers as reflected in the Standard of the breed.
- Doing all in my power to protect and advance the interest of the breed through my sportsmanlike participation in all areas.
- Following the rules and regulations of the AKC.

I understand the club's year is from January 1st to December 31st, and all dues are on a calendar year basis. If this membership is accepted after September 15th, no dues shall be payable the following year.

Full Membership:	Individual	\$30.00	Household (2 at same address)	\$40.00
Associate Membersh	ip: Individual	\$25.00	Household (2 at same address)	\$35.00
Junior Membership:_	\$10	0.00		
Name				
Name		/		
Address		City	Zip Code	
Phone	/ Fax			
How many Goldens of What other breeds do Do you belong to the What are your primar	you own? Golden Retriever Cl ry interests with your	ub of Ameri	ca?	
			nce TrialsTracking _RallyOther:	
What other dog clubs	s do you belong to?			
In what way would y	ou like to assist MGI	RCSCM?		
Signature		Signatur	re	
Endorsement of MGI	RCSCM Full Membe	Endorse	ment of MGRCSCM Full Member	

Please return via mail to: Linda Nichols, MGRCSCM Secretary • 1238 Still Valley Drive, Howell, MI 48855